
Car#: 31

Racer: Katie W.

ErikaHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7648 4213.3411

4 2.8138 6209.62142

3 2.7769 4212.41183

6 2.7679 4213.10244

5 2.8009 6210.59285

2 2.7768 4212.42326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7835

2.7648

2.8138

4.67

4

6

211.91

209.62

213.34

0.0195 1.4804Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: San H.

Rainbow LightningHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7649 6213.3331

2 2.6948 5218.8862

6 2.7078 5217.83113

1 2.7149 3217.26244

4 2.7039 4218.15265

3 2.6958 3218.80326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7137

2.6948

2.7649

4.33

3

6

217.38

213.33

218.88

0.0262 2.0726Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Celeste T.

AlienHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6249 2224.7161

6 2.6679 4221.0992

1 2.6519 4222.42113

2 2.7049 3218.06164

4 2.6518 1222.43185

5 2.7029 4218.23306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6674

2.6249

2.7049

3.00

1

4

221.16

218.06

224.71

0.0315 2.6078Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Hannah S.

Texas WatermelonHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1138 6189.4351

1 3.2879 6179.4092

3 3.5699 5165.23163

6 3.5228 6167.44194

2 3.4618 6170.39295

4 3.4599 6170.48326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4027

3.1138

3.5699

5.83

5

6

173.73

165.23

189.43

0.1708 9.0793Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Lindsay K.

Speed RacerHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9569 5199.4811

4 3.03 6194.6762

5 3.0759 6191.76123

1 3.0288 5194.74194

3 2.9868 4197.48295

6 3.0869 5191.08316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0276

2.9569

3.0869

5.17

4

6

194.87

191.08

199.48

0.0500 3.2298Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Megan R.

Tempe AuditHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.2959 6178.9611

6 3.5128 6167.9142

4 3.7698 6156.47163

5 3.7049 6159.21214

2 3.4789 6169.55245

1 3.7488 6157.34316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5852

3.2959

3.7698

6.00

6

6

164.91

156.47

178.96

0.1873 8.8200Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Irelis M.

Papa BearHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1548 4186.9741

5 3.1559 6186.9082

2 3.2738 6180.17113

6 3.3478 6176.19174

3 3.2208 5183.14245

4 3.2859 5179.51296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2398

3.1548

3.3478

5.33

4

6

182.15

176.19

186.97

0.0769 4.3171Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Miranda T.

DippinDotsHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6409 1223.3511

2 2.6419 3223.2692

3 2.6339 2223.94113

1 2.6448 4223.02174

5 2.6579 5221.92235

6 2.6498 3222.60276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6449

2.6339

2.6579

3.00

1

5

223.02

221.92

223.94

0.0082 0.6927Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Mark A.

Thunder StrikeHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5728 2229.2621

3 2.568 1229.6992

5 2.5819 1228.45143

2 2.5778 1228.82194

4 2.5769 1228.90245

1 2.6009 1226.78276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5797

2.5680

2.6009

1.17

1

2

228.65

226.78

229.69

0.0114 1.0082Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Ben B.

The PunisherHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5929 3227.4821

4 2.5728 1229.26112

3 2.586 3228.09193

6 2.6159 2225.48224

5 2.6078 1226.18265

2 2.5949 1227.31316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5951

2.5728

2.6159

1.83

1

3

227.30

225.48

229.26

0.0154 1.3465Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Mariah H.

41Haynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7578 3213.8841

6 2.7818 5212.0472

4 2.7968 5210.9093

5 2.8499 5206.97184

1 2.9539 6199.68225

3 2.9268 4201.53316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8445

2.7578

2.9539

4.67

3

6

207.50

199.68

213.88

0.0806 5.8301Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Madeline C.

42Haynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5758 1228.9941

1 2.5828 1228.3772

6 2.5718 1229.35133

2 2.5979 2227.05174

4 2.5828 2228.37195

5 2.5948 1227.32326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5843

2.5718

2.5979

1.33

1

2

228.24

227.05

229.35

0.0103 0.9045Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Sylvia C.

PhoenixHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6648 4221.3561

1 2.6808 3220.02132

3 2.6668 5221.18173

6 2.6709 5220.84204

2 2.6758 4220.44275

4 2.6628 3221.51316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6703

2.6628

2.6808

4.00

3

5

220.89

220.02

221.51

0.0069 0.5731Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Jamie C.

Fourty FourHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.1359 6188.0921

4 3.1829 5185.3242

5 3.2389 4182.11163

1 3.2218 6183.08204

6 3.3638 6175.35255

3 3.3329 6176.98276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2460

3.1359

3.3638

5.50

4

6

181.82

175.35

188.09

0.0874 4.8687Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Nate D.

GhostHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5128 1234.7421

6 2.4949 1236.42102

4 2.4848 1237.38173

2 2.4988 1236.05224

1 2.4939 1236.51255

5 2.5009 1235.85296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4977

2.4848

2.5128

1.00

1

1

236.16

234.74

237.38

0.0093 0.8721Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Ashley L.

Herbie SeniorHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6969 2218.7111

2 2.734 4215.7472

1 2.7528 5214.27103

6 2.7488 5214.58154

3 2.7679 5213.10225

4 2.7438 5214.97276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7407

2.6969

2.7679

4.33

2

5

215.23

213.10

218.71

0.0242 1.9141Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Mitch L.

Big RedHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8999 5203.4021

3 2.8108 6209.8572

2 2.7068 4217.91133

1 2.6958 3218.80154

5 2.6919 2219.12245

6 2.6838 4219.78286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7482

2.6838

2.8999

4.00

2

6

214.81

203.40

219.78

0.0880 6.6873Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Steve H.

Pink PearlHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6248 3224.7231

5 2.6458 3222.94112

3 2.6318 2224.12133

2 2.6468 3222.85204

4 2.6278 3224.46225

1 2.6249 2224.71286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6337

2.6248

2.6468

2.67

2

3

223.97

222.85

224.72

0.0101 0.8588Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Joanna R.

BubblesHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6269 4224.5431

4 2.6218 2224.9872

5 2.6228 2224.8993

3 2.6499 4222.59204

2 2.6419 2223.26255

6 2.6479 2222.76306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6352

2.6218

2.6499

2.67

2

4

223.84

222.59

224.98

0.0128 1.0915Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Katie B.

Pepo3000Haynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8928 4203.9051

2 2.8328 6208.22102

4 2.8308 5208.37133

5 2.8568 4206.47194

3 2.8419 5207.55255

1 2.9158 6202.29306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8618

2.8308

2.9158

5.00

4

6

206.13

202.29

208.37

0.0349 2.4994Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Kate B.

DollyHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6019 1226.7051

3 2.6328 4224.04102

6 2.6089 2226.09123

2 2.6028 1226.62154

4 2.6059 2226.35205

5 2.6119 2225.83316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6107

2.6019

2.6328

2.00

1

4

225.94

224.04

226.70

0.0115 0.9852Std Dev: 



Car#: 52

Racer: Greg I.

Mystery MachineHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7319 2215.9141

1 2.7938 5211.13122

3 2.8039 6210.37153

6 2.7669 4213.18214

4 2.7729 4212.72255

2 2.7979 5210.82286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7779

2.7319

2.8039

4.33

2

6

212.36

210.37

215.91

0.0268 2.0615Std Dev: 



Car#: 53

Racer: Maddie L.

Strawberry MachineHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6129 2225.7431

6 2.6059 4226.3582

4 2.5939 2227.40103

5 2.6168 3225.41174

1 2.6138 1225.66215

3 2.6158 1225.49286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6099

2.5939

2.6168

2.17

1

4

226.01

225.41

227.40

0.0087 0.7581Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Abbey I.

54Haynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6069 1226.2631

1 2.6038 3226.5382

4 2.6039 2226.52153

6 2.6138 1225.66234

5 2.6139 2225.66275

2 2.6279 1224.45306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6117

2.6038

2.6279

1.67

1

3

225.85

224.45

226.53

0.0091 0.7889Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Spencer B.

Red RoadsterHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6518 4222.4321

2 2.6609 3221.6752

6 2.6459 4222.93143

1 2.6578 4221.93234

4 2.6508 3222.51285

3 2.6719 3220.76306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6565

2.6459

2.6719

3.50

3

4

222.04

220.76

222.93

0.0092 0.7684Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: S B.

Pink CoffinHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6478 5222.7731

3 2.6268 2224.5552

2 2.6448 3223.02123

1 2.6338 3223.95144

5 2.6509 4222.51225

6 2.6298 2224.29266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6390

2.6268

2.6509

3.17

2

5

223.52

222.51

224.55

0.0101 0.8569Std Dev: 



Car#: 57

Racer: Rob O.

The BrickHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7198 3216.8771

3 2.7008 4218.40122

6 2.7328 3215.84183

2 2.7329 3215.83214

1 2.7359 5215.59265

4 2.7258 5216.39306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7247

2.7008

2.7359

3.83

3

5

216.49

215.59

218.40

0.0131 1.0460Std Dev: 



Car#: 73

Racer: Billy B.

The Bella MobileHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5889 1227.8481

5 2.6089 3226.09102

3 2.6078 2226.18143

1 2.6378 2223.61164

2 2.6458 3222.94265

6 2.6289 2224.37296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6197

2.5889

2.6458

2.17

1

3

225.17

222.94

227.84

0.0214 1.8462Std Dev: 



Car#: 79

Racer: Brent S.

Geoff LosemoreHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7209 3216.7811

5 2.7349 4215.67152

2 2.7228 2216.63183

4 2.7398 6215.29234

3 2.9128 6202.50265

1 2.7549 3214.11296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7644

2.7209

2.9128

4.00

2

6

213.50

202.50

216.78

0.0738 5.4743Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Tyne R.

Number 7Haynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9978 5196.7651

2 3.0498 5193.4082

5 3.0248 6195.00133

1 3.1329 6188.27184

3 3.1068 5189.86215

6 3.1078 5189.79326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0700

2.9978

3.1329

5.33

5

6

192.18

188.27

196.76

0.0537 3.3705Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Nick W.

The CougarHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6389 3223.5261

3 2.5909 2227.6682

4 2.6049 1226.44123

5 2.5948 1227.32204

2 2.6188 2225.23235

1 2.6108 2225.92326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6099

2.5909

2.6389

1.83

1

3

226.02

223.52

227.66

0.0175 1.5126Std Dev: 



Car#: 60

Racer: Jacub S.

Speed RacerHaynie 2

9/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Haynie 2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6228 1224.8961

2 2.6478 5222.77142

6 2.6369 1223.69163

4 2.6308 2224.21214

3 2.65 3222.58235

5 2.6609 3221.67256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6415

2.6228

2.6609

2.50

1

5

223.30

221.67

224.89

0.0140 1.1802Std Dev: 


